
Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Tolson, Ricshinna

2

Movement Southwest - Bus 
2 AM

1:30

7:40 AM

6:10 AM 30.42 mi

53

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Stop Schedule

Effective Dates: 8/23/2023 - 6/7/2024

6:10 AM Bus Lot / Orr Rd / 6924 ORR RD, CHARLOTTE 28213

6:33 AM Southside Homes: 2900 S Tryon / S TRYON ST & FAIRWOOD AVE, CHARLOTTE 28203

6:41 AM Little Rock Apts (Leasing Office) 5712 Leake St / 5712 LEAKE ST, CHARLOTTE 28208

6:48 AM Avion Point Apartments @ Tyvola Rd / 2320 Apex Landing Wy, Charlotte 28217

6:51 AM CityPark Dr @ National Ave / National Ave & City Park Dr, Charlotte 28217

6:58 AM Family Dollar, 7520 S Tryon St / 7520 S TRYON ST, CHARLOTTE 28273

7:02 AM Whitehall Crossing Apts @ 2720 W Arrowood Rd / 2720 W ARROWOOD RD, CHARLOTTE 
28273

7:09 AM Brown-Grier Rd @ 21007 Annabelle Pl / Cedar Hill Dr & Brown-Grier Rd, Charlotte 28273

7:12 AM Steele Creek Rd @ Calawood Way / Steele Creek Rd & Calawood Way, Charlotte 28273

7:21 AM Coffey Creek Apts - S Tryon St & Diamond Creek Cir / S TRYON ST & DIAMOND CREEK 
CIR, CHARLOTTE 28273

7:27 AM Tyvole Centre Apts @ 625 Cameron Walk Ct / TYVOLA CENTRE DR & CAMERON WALK 
CT, CHARLOTTE 28217

7:31 AM Cedar Knoll Apartments, Nations Ford Rd @ Lone Pine Ln / NATIONS FORD RD & LONE 
PINE LN, CHARLOTTE 28217

7:35 AM Cortland Seventy Seven Apts @ 6600 Nations Ford Rd / 6600 NATIONS FORD RD, 
CHARLOTTE 28217

7:38 AM Nations Ford Rd @ Glenrock Dr (6716 Nations Ford Rd) / Nations Ford Rd & Glenrock Dr, 
Charlotte 28217

7:40 AM Movement School Southwest / 7101 Nations Ford Rd, Charlotte 28217

1 of 13/8/2024 1:22:41 PM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Tolson, Ricshinna

2

Movement Southwest - Bus 
2 PM

1:39

5:14 PM

3:35 PM 36.03 mi

49

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Stop Schedule

Effective Dates: 8/23/2023 - 6/7/2024

3:35 PM Movement School Southwest / 7101 Nations Ford Rd, Charlotte 28217

3:38 PM Nations Ford Rd @ Glenrock Dr (6716 Nations Ford Rd) / NATIONS FORD RD & 
GLENROCK DR, CHARLOTTE 28217

3:40 PM Cortland Seventy Seven Apts @ 6600 Nations Ford Rd / 6600 NATIONS FORD RD, 
CHARLOTTE 28217

3:43 PM Cedar Knoll Apartments, Nations Ford Rd @ Lone Pine Ln / NATIONS FORD RD & LONE 
PINE LN, CHARLOTTE 28217

3:49 PM Tyvole Centre Apts @ 625 Cameron Walk Ct / TYVOLA CENTRE DR & CAMERON WALK 
CT, CHARLOTTE 28217

3:55 PM CityPark Drive @ National Ave / CITY PARK DR & NATIONAL AVE, CHARLOTTE 28217

3:58 PM Avion Point Apartments @ Tyvola Rd / 2320 Apex Landing Wy, Charlotte 28217

4:03 PM Children's Academy at Lakepoint, 2701 Water Ridge Pkwy / 2705 Water Ridge Py, 
Charlotte 28217

4:10 PM Family Dollar, 7520 S Tryon St / 7520 S TRYON ST, CHARLOTTE 28273

4:14 PM Whitehall Crossing Apts @ 2720 W Arrowood Rd / 2720 W ARROWOOD RD, CHARLOTTE 
28273

4:18 PM Chick-fil-A, 8032 S Tryon St / 8032 S TRYON ST, CHARLOTTE 28273

4:25 PM Pringle Square Apts: Brown-Grier Rd @ 21007 Annabelle Pl / Cedar Hill Dr & Brown-Grier 
Rd, Charlotte 28273

4:28 PM Steele Creek Rd @ Calawood Way / 10505 Steele Creek Rd, Charlotte 28273

4:41 PM Little Rock Apts (Leasing Office) 5712 Leake St / 5712 LEAKE ST, CHARLOTTE 28208

4:51 PM Southside Homes: 2900 S Tryon / S TRYON ST & FAIRWOOD AVE, CHARLOTTE 28203

5:14 PM Bus Lot / Orr Rd / 6924 ORR RD, CHARLOTTE 28213

1 of 13/8/2024 1:22:41 PM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Tolson, Ricshinna

2

Movement Southwest - Bus 
2 PM (HALF DAY)

1:39

1:39 PM

12:00 PM 36.03 mi

49

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Stop Schedule

Effective Dates: 8/23/2023 - 6/7/2024

12:00 PM Movement School Southwest / 7101 Nations Ford Rd, Charlotte 28217

12:03 PM Nations Ford Rd @ Glenrock Dr (6716 Nations Ford Rd) / NATIONS FORD RD & 
GLENROCK DR, CHARLOTTE 28217

12:05 PM Cortland Seventy Seven Apts @ 6600 Nations Ford Rd / 6600 NATIONS FORD RD, 
CHARLOTTE 28217

12:08 PM Cedar Knoll Apartments, Nations Ford Rd @ Lone Pine Ln / NATIONS FORD RD & LONE 
PINE LN, CHARLOTTE 28217

12:14 PM Tyvole Centre Apts @ 625 Cameron Walk Ct / TYVOLA CENTRE DR & CAMERON WALK 
CT, CHARLOTTE 28217

12:20 PM CityPark Drive @ National Ave / CITY PARK DR & NATIONAL AVE, CHARLOTTE 28217

12:23 PM Avion Point Apartments @ Tyvola Rd / 2320 Apex Landing Wy, Charlotte 28217

12:28 PM Children's Academy at Lakepoint, 2701 Water Ridge Pkwy / 2705 Water Ridge Py, 
Charlotte 28217

12:35 PM Family Dollar, 7520 S Tryon St / 7520 S TRYON ST, CHARLOTTE 28273

12:39 PM Whitehall Crossing Apts @ 2720 W Arrowood Rd / 2720 W ARROWOOD RD, CHARLOTTE 
28273

12:43 PM Chick-fil-A, 8032 S Tryon St / 8032 S TRYON ST, CHARLOTTE 28273

12:50 PM Pringle Square Apts: Brown-Grier Rd @ 21007 Annabelle Pl / Cedar Hill Dr & Brown-Grier 
Rd, Charlotte 28273

12:53 PM Steele Creek Rd @ Calawood Way / 10505 Steele Creek Rd, Charlotte 28273

1:06 PM Little Rock Apts (Leasing Office) 5712 Leake St / 5712 LEAKE ST, CHARLOTTE 28208

1:16 PM Southside Homes: 2900 S Tryon / S TRYON ST & FAIRWOOD AVE, CHARLOTTE 28203

1:39 PM Bus Lot / Orr Rd / 6924 ORR RD, CHARLOTTE 28213

1 of 13/8/2024 1:22:41 PM


